
Omagh Motor Club Ltd
EURO M-Sport Gortin Glen Hill

Saturday 16th October 2010

Class O Overall Results
Hill Record - 96.37 - James Gillen - Subaru - 2007

No. Name Car Class Timed Runs                               Best   Pos

503  John Bustard                                      Mitsubishi Evo                     51 112.09 100.40  99.17  99.52 100.02 102.07   99.17 
507  Eamon Mimnagh                                     Mitsubishi Evo                     52 106.16 105.69 103.98 103.43 103.40 102.56 102.43 102.43 
410  Ronan Campbell                                                                       43 107.42 106.86 103.73 103.12 104.32 103.88 102.82 102.82 
511  Gareth Sayers                                     Mitsubishi Evo                     54 107.54 106.07 103.17 102.82 103.89 N.T.R  102.82 
307  Ashley White                                      Astra                              35 109.72 107.95 105.73 104.90 103.56 104.34 105.98 103.56 
209  Shane McSorley                                    Honda                              26 111.68 107.11 108.35 104.46 106.17   104.46 
301  Trevor Elliott                                    Mk2 Escort                         37 115.51 105.64 105.06 104.60 104.73 105.25 104.82 104.60 
505  Robert Mc Kelvey                                  Mitsubishi Evo                     58 111.12 110.20 105.30 110.12 109.54 106.96 106.40 105.30 
409  Declan Campbell                                                                      49 110.22 107.42 109.32 105.53 105.32 107.33 106.88 105.32 
405  JP Mc Sorley                                      Honda                              410 111.95 110.28 109.71 105.53 109.86 109.47 108.38 105.53 
108  Glen Irwin                                        Nova                               111 169.40 110.45 108.53 105.69 106.59 106.45 108.66 105.69 
508  Danny Meenagh                                     Subaru                             512 157.55 119.29 108.73 130.90 105.82 108.81 115.77 105.82 
205  David Kerr                                        Peugeot 205                        213 112.35 112.56 110.05 105.89 107.54 107.96 106.20 105.89 
305  Brian Tolan                                       Escort                             314 172.93 110.70 107.45 107.14 106.28 108.62 107.33 106.28 
56   George Elliott                                    Mk1 Escort                         415 114.12 108.23 108.37 106.33 108.71 106.96 107.32 106.33 
509  Antony McGuiness                                  Evo                                516 117.00 113.39 113.04 107.63 108.15 108.71  107.63 
401  Ronnie Coulter                                    Astra                              417 142.53 112.20 111.55 109.79 110.65 109.86 107.94 107.94 
302  Tony Mc Kenna                                     Escort                             318 157.76 113.50 111.34 109.29 109.85 109.43 109.98 109.29 
206  Simon Devlin                                      Toyota Corolla                     219 116.69 115.55 114.12 110.76 112.19 111.08 111.72 110.76 
107  Raymond Denninson                                 Nova                               120 117.82 116.83 114.06 111.08 112.70 112.68 116.97 111.08 
207  Mickey Hunter                                     Peugeot 206                        221 154.82 114.98 120.22 111.74 111.28 112.68 112.67 111.28 
308  Joe Mc Menamin                                    Manta                              322 121.57 117.64 115.21 112.60 113.15 111.44 116.65 111.44 
104  Garrett Loughran                                  Nova                               123 118.90 113.60 111.68 111.57    111.57 
204  Ashley Rutledge                                   Honda Civic                        224 121.47 120.95 115.70 112.02 112.91 113.60 113.74 112.02 
202  David Mc Kimmon                                   Peugeot 206                        225 163.11 118.73 115.72 113.16 118.78 142.60  113.16 
403  Gordon Simpson                                    Peugeot 306                        426 116.92 117.58 117.41 117.57 113.94 114.95 114.39 113.94 
112  Johnny Lindsay                                    Nova                               127 127.09 123.64 124.84 120.07 115.25 116.44 114.44 114.44 
110  Simon Hempill                                     Suzuki                             128 119.13 119.57 118.18 115.74 115.93 114.51 114.72 114.51 
404  Bob Mc Farland                                    Sunbeam                            429 120.23 121.34 119.70 118.38 117.68 116.73 121.53 116.73 
303  Alan Murray                                       G3 Escort                          330 147.51 121.19 119.98 117.43 117.49 120.61 118.39 117.43 
406  Kevin Mc Quaid                                                                       431 133.62 130.81 124.38 121.90 118.46 119.17 121.23 118.46 
101  Dessie Mc Aleer                                   Corsa                              132 121.01 123.11 124.95 119.80 120.36 134.68 121.71 119.80 
103  Gareth Jones                                      Corsa                              133 126.82 124.11 122.79 120.33 121.45 122.01 121.25 120.33 
114  Ken Grahan                                        Escort                             134  125.67 FAIL FAIL    125.67 
306  David Denninson                                   G3 Escort                          335 150.73 FAIL      150.73 
111  Johnny Crossbie                                   MK2 Escort                         136 153.40       153.40 
201  Willie Hawkes                                     Corsa                              237 174.73 166.70 157.48 161.73 155.07   155.07 
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Class 1 Modified  Saloon  Sports and Rally Cars up to 1400cc
Class Record - 106.80 - Gareth Sayers - Nova - 2007

No. Name Car Timed Runs                               Best   Pos

108  Glen Irwin                                        Nova                               1 169.40 110.45 108.53 105.69 106.59 106.45 108.66 105.69 
107  Raymond Denninson                                 Nova                               2 117.82 116.83 114.06 111.08 112.70 112.68 116.97 111.08 
104  Garrett Loughran                                  Nova                               3 118.90 113.60 111.68 111.57    111.57 
112  Johnny Lindsay                                    Nova                               4 127.09 123.64 124.84 120.07 115.25 116.44 114.44 114.44 
110  Simon Hempill                                     Suzuki                             5 119.13 119.57 118.18 115.74 115.93 114.51 114.72 114.51 
101  Dessie Mc Aleer                                   Corsa                              6 121.01 123.11 124.95 119.80 120.36 134.68 121.71 119.80 
103  Gareth Jones                                      Corsa                              7 126.82 124.11 122.79 120.33 121.45 122.01 121.25 120.33 
114  Ken Grahan                                        Escort                             8  125.67 FAIL FAIL    125.67 
111  Johnny Crossbie                                   MK2 Escort                         9 153.40       153.40 

Class 2 Modified  Saloon  Sports and Rally Cars 1401 to 1650cc
Class Record - 102.95 - Dermot O'Hagan - Corsa - 2007

209  Shane McSorley                                    Honda                              1 111.68 107.11 108.35 104.46 106.17   104.46 
205  David Kerr                                        Peugeot 205                        2 112.35 112.56 110.05 105.89 107.54 107.96 106.20 105.89 
206  Simon Devlin                                      Toyota Corolla                     3 116.69 115.55 114.12 110.76 112.19 111.08 111.72 110.76 
207  Mickey Hunter                                     Peugeot 206                        4 154.82 114.98 120.22 111.74 111.28 112.68 112.67 111.28 
204  Ashley Rutledge                                   Honda Civic                        5 121.47 120.95 115.70 112.02 112.91 113.60 113.74 112.02 
202  David Mc Kimmon                                   Peugeot 206                        6 163.11 118.73 115.72 113.16 118.78 142.60  113.16 
201  Willie Hawkes                                     Corsa                              7 174.73 166.70 157.48 161.73 155.07   155.07 

Class 3 Modified  Saloon  Sports and Rally Cars 1651 to 2100cc 8v
Class Record - 99.09 - Aidan Toner - Mk2 Escort - 2007

307  Ashley White                                      Astra                              1 109.72 107.95 105.73 104.90 103.56 104.34 105.98 103.56 
301  Trevor Elliott                                    Mk2 Escort                         2 115.51 105.64 105.06 104.60 104.73 105.25 104.82 104.60 
305  Brian Tolan                                       Escort                             3 172.93 110.70 107.45 107.14 106.28 108.62 107.33 106.28 
302  Tony Mc Kenna                                     Escort                             4 157.76 113.50 111.34 109.29 109.85 109.43 109.98 109.29 
308  Joe Mc Menamin                                    Manta                              5 121.57 117.64 115.21 112.60 113.15 111.44 116.65 111.44 
303  Alan Murray                                       G3 Escort                          6 147.51 121.19 119.98 117.43 117.49 120.61 118.39 117.43 
306  David Denninson                                   G3 Escort                          7 150.73 FAIL      150.73 

Class 4 Modified  Saloon  Sports and Rally Cars over 2100cc plus 1651 to 2100cc 16v
Class Record - 98.93 - Paul Hughes- Mk2 Escort - 2007

410  Ronan Campbell                                                                       1 107.42 106.86 103.73 103.12 104.32 103.88 102.82 102.82 
409  Declan Campbell                                                                      2 110.22 107.42 109.32 105.53 105.32 107.33 106.88 105.32 
405  JP Mc Sorley                                      Honda                              3 111.95 110.28 109.71 105.53 109.86 109.47 108.38 105.53 
56   George Elliott                                    Mk1 Escort                         4 114.12 108.23 108.37 106.33 108.71 106.96 107.32 106.33 
401  Ronnie Coulter                                    Astra                              5 142.53 112.20 111.55 109.79 110.65 109.86 107.94 107.94 
403  Gordon Simpson                                    Peugeot 306                        6 116.92 117.58 117.41 117.57 113.94 114.95 114.39 113.94 
404  Bob Mc Farland                                    Sunbeam                            7 120.23 121.34 119.70 118.38 117.68 116.73 121.53 116.73 
406  Kevin Mc Quaid                                                                       8 133.62 130.81 124.38 121.90 118.46 119.17 121.23 118.46 

Class 5 All four-wheel drive cars
Class Record - 96.37 - James Gillen - Subaru - 2007

503  John Bustard                                      Mitsubishi Evo                     1 112.09 100.40  99.17  99.52 100.02 102.07   99.17 
507  Eamon Mimnagh                                     Mitsubishi Evo                     2 106.16 105.69 103.98 103.43 103.40 102.56 102.43 102.43 
511  Gareth Sayers                                     Mitsubishi Evo                     3 107.54 106.07 103.17 102.82 103.89 N.T.R  102.82 
505  Robert Mc Kelvey                                  Mitsubishi Evo                     4 111.12 110.20 105.30 110.12 109.54 106.96 106.40 105.30 
508  Danny Meenagh                                     Subaru                             5 157.55 119.29 108.73 130.90 105.82 108.81 115.77 105.82 
509  Antony McGuiness                                  Evo                                6 117.00 113.39 113.04 107.63 108.15 108.71  107.63 
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